(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cid	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



800191762808

01/24/11--01037--005

RECEIVED

1211 C	IDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC. TRCLE DRIVE AHASSEE, FL 32301 IE (850)656-6446	
W	ALK-IN	OFFICE USE ONLY
ENTI'	TY NAME:	
	GITAL DOMAIN HOLDINGS CORPORATION anging name to: DIGITAL DOMAIN MEDIA GROUP, INC	c.
CK#	5008 FOR \$35.00	
PLEAS	SE FILE THE ATTACHED AMENDMENT & RETURN TH	HE FOLLOWING:
	CERTIFIED COPY	
xxx	STAMPED COPY	
	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORPORATION: Digital Domain Holdings Corporation			
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	D00000010F7		
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment an	d fee are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concern	ing this matter to	the following:	
_	E	Bradley B. Eaver		
		Name of Conta	ct Person	
_		Eavenson & Ka		
		. Firm/ Com	pany	
2000 PGA Boulevard, Suite 3200				
		Addres	S	
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408				
		City/ State and	Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to	eavenson@eklav be used for future an	vpl.com mual report notification)	_
For further informa	ation concerning this r	natter, please call:		
	dley B. Eavenson	at (561 62 Area Code & Daytime Tel	26-1011
Name	of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check	c for the following am	ount made payabl	e to the Florida Depart	tment of State:
☑ \$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee of Certificate of Statu	ıs Cert	75 Filing Fee & ified Copy litional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section		Amen	Address dment Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			on of Corporations n Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661	Executive Center Circl assee, FL 32301	е

Articles of Amendment to

Articles of Incorporation of

FILED

Digital Domain I (Name of Corporation as current P090 (Document Numb	Holdings C	orporation	11 JAN 84	PM di so
(Name of Corporation as curren	1019 11180 WHR 1	ne Florida Dept. 01 S	TALE CRETARY	DE Com
P090 Cocument Numb	per of Cornorati	on (if known)	TALLAHASSE	E. FLORIDA
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the corporation	<u>1:</u>		
Digital Doma	in Media Gro	up, Inc.		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the aname must contain the word "chartered," "professional"	designation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co".	. A professional co	l" or the exporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if appli (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		8881 South US F		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	<u>E BOX</u>)	8881 South US H	- ,	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new regist		address in Florida, e		<u>e</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Edwin C. Lun	sford, Esquire		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	New Registered Office Address: 8881 South US Highway One (Florida street address)			
<u> </u>	ort St. Lucie		, Florida_34952	·
	(City)	(2	Zip Code)	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Sec.	Edwin C. Lunsford	8881 South US Highway One Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	☑ Add □ Remove
 			☐ Add ☐ Remove
			- x
	tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific		
	ndment provides for an exchange, recla for implementing the amendment if no		
	pplicable, indicate N/A)		

The date of each amendment(s	adoption: January 5, 2011
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if applicable:</u> .	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/wer	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) e sufficient for approval.
	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes ca	ast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,,
((voling group)
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated_Janua	ıry 5,2011
selec	director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Edwin C. Lunsford
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	Secretary
	(Title of person signing)